Huntington Recreational Association, Inc.
Post Office Box 2798
Huntington Station, New York 11746

www.hrapoolclub.com

Family Data Form

Family Name:
Address:

Dix Hills, NY 11746
Home Phone #:
Cell Phone #:
Email Address:

(Please include to receive updates on Pool Club events, etc.)

1- Age:
2- Age:
3- Age:
4- Age:
5- Age:
6- Age:
7- Age:
8- Age:

Please only list principal owners of record, spouses and unmarried children living at home
with Driver License at this address.

THIS INFORMATION IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO ADMITTANCE TO THE CLUB



